Straight 1m Length
Samco Sport
Coed Cae Lane,
Pontyclun, Mid Glamorgan,
South Wales CF72 9HJ, UK
Telephone
44 (0)1443 238464
Fax
44 (0)1443 237781
2017 MSRP (US$)
I.D. (“) I.D. (mm) Wall Size Length Part No. MSRP (US$)
Standard Colour Options: Blue / Red / Black - ONLY
Colour Options: Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange /
British Racing Green
Premium Colour Options:
(+15%): Classic Black - ONLY
Max Temperature:
250°C (482°F)
PAGE 1
XRE90 - 90° Reducer
1/4” 6.5 4mm 1m XSHL/6.5 $37.67
5/16” 8 4mm 1m XSHL/8 $39.72
3/8” 9.5 4mm 1m XSHL/9.5 $42.92
7/16” 11 4mm 1m XSHL/11 $46.05
1/2” 13 4mm 1m XSHL/12.7 $62.57
5/8” 16 4mm 1m XSHL/16 $66.29
45/64” 18 4mm 1m XSHL/18 $66.56
3/4” 19 4mm 1m XSHL/19 $66.18
25/32” 20 4mm 1m XSHL/20 $67.15
7/8” 22 4mm 1m XSHL/22 $67.67
1” 25 4mm 1m XSHL/25 $74.17
1 1/8” 28 4mm 1m XSHL/28 $82.20
1 3/16” 30 4mm 1m XSHL/30 $86.32
Straight 1m Length
Samco Sport
Coed Cae Lane,
Pontyclun, Mid Glamorgan,
South Wales CF72 9HJ, UK
Telephone
44 (0)1443 238464
Fax
44 (0)1443 237781
2017 MSRP (US$)
I.D. (“) I.D. (mm) Wall Size Length Part No. MSRP (US$)
Standard Colour Options: Blue / Red / Black - ONLY
Colour Options: Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange /
British Racing Green
Premium Colour Options:
(+15%): Classic Black - ONLY
Max Temperature:
250°C (482°F)
PAGE 2
XRE90 - 90° Reducer
1 1/4” 32 4mm 1m XSHL/32 $88.15
1 3/8” 35 4mm 1m XSHL/35 $112.87
1 1/2” 38 4mm 1m XSHL/38 $120.35
1 5/8” 41 4mm 1m XSHL/41 $127.82
1 3/4” 45 4mm 1m XSHL/45 $137.80
1 7/8” 48 4mm 1m XSHL/48 $145.28
2” 51 4mm 1m XSHL/51 $146.39
2 1/8” 54 4mm 1m XSHL/54 $154.76
2 1/4” 57 4mm 1m XSHL/57 $163.11
2 3/8” 60 4mm 1m XSHL/60 $172.66
2 1/2” 63 4mm 1m XSHL/63 $181.02
2 9/16” 65 4mm 1m XSHL/65 $199.46
2 11/16” 68 4mm 1m XSHL/68 $208.37
Straight 1m Length
Samco Sport
Coed Cae Lane,
Pontyclun, Mid Glamorgan,
South Wales CF72 9HJ, UK
Telephone
44 (0)1443 238464
Fax
44 (0)1443 237781
2017 MSRP (US$)
I.D. (“) I.D. (mm) Wall Size Length Part No. MSRP (US$)
Standard Colour Options: Blue / Red / Black - ONLY
Colour Options: Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange /
British Racing Green
Premium Colour Options:
(+15%): Classic Black - ONLY
Max Temperature:
250°C (482°F)
PAGE 3
XRE90 - 90° Reducer
2 3/4” 70 4mm 1m XSHL/70 $216.58
3” 76 4mm 1m XSHL/76 $234.42
3 1/8” 80 4mm 1m XSHL/80 $245.87
3 1/4” 83 4mm 1m XSHL/83 $254.80
3 1/2” 89 4mm 1m XSHL/89 $273.90
4” 102 4mm 1m XSHL/102 $308.86